Here are 3 Savings Plans that you can print out and use if you are looking for a way to save money! You can start ANY TIME of the year you wish but NOW is better than ever! If you have a spouse or partner you can each do one based on when you are paid!

This is property of www.enzasbargains.com!

	52	WEEK Chal	lenge! Weekly	Savings Plan	If You Get	Paid WEEKLY!		
Week	Deposit	Balance	Week	Deposit	Balance	Week	Deposit	Balance
□Week 1	\$1	\$1	□Week 18	\$18	\$171	□Week 35	\$35	\$630
□Week 2	\$2	\$3	□Week 19	\$19	\$190	□Week 36	\$36	\$666
□Week 3	\$3	\$6	□Week 20	\$20	\$210	□Week 37	\$37	\$703
□Week 4	\$4	\$10	□Week 21	\$21	\$231	□Week 38	\$38	\$741
□Week 5	\$5	\$15	□Week 22	\$22	\$253	□Week 39	\$39	\$780
□Week 6	\$6	\$21	□Week 23	\$23	\$276	□Week 40	\$40	\$820
□Week 7	\$7	\$28	□Week 24	\$24	\$300	□Week 41	\$41	\$861
□Week 8	\$8	\$36	□Week 25	\$25	\$325	□Week 42	\$42	\$903
□Week 9	\$9	\$45	□Week 26	\$26	\$351	□Week 43	\$43	\$946
□Week 10	\$10	\$55	□Week 27	\$27	\$378	□Week 44	\$44	\$990
□Week 11	\$11	\$66	□Week 28	\$28	\$406	□Week 45	\$45	\$1,035
□Week 12	\$12	\$78	□Week 29	\$29	\$435	□Week 46	\$46	\$1,081
□Week 13	\$13	\$91	□Week 30	\$30	\$465	□Week 47	\$47	\$1,128
□Week 14	\$14	\$105	□Week 31	\$31	\$496	□Week 48	\$48	\$1,176
□Week 15	\$15	\$120	□Week 32	\$32	\$528	□Week 49	\$49	\$1,225
□Week 16	\$16	\$136	□Week 33	\$33	\$561	□Week 50	\$50	\$1,275
□Week 17	\$17	\$153	□Week 34	\$34	\$595	□Week 51	\$51	\$1,326

Do you get paid twice a month? This is property of www.enzasbargains.com!

12 Month Challenge: Bi-Monthly Savings Plan If You Get Paid Twice a Month!								
Week	Deposit	Balance	Week	Deposit	Balance	Week	Deposit	Balance
□Month 1	\$5.00	\$5.00	□Month 5	\$41.00	\$230.00	□Month 10	\$77.00	\$779.00
□Month 1	\$9.00	\$14.00	□Month 6	\$45.00	\$275.00	□Month 10	\$81.00	\$860.00
□Month 2	\$13.00	\$27.00	□Month 6	\$49.00	\$324.00	□Month 11	\$85.00	\$945.00
□Month 2	\$17.00	\$44.00	□Month 7	\$53.00	\$377.00	□Month 11	\$89.00	\$1,034.00
□Month 3	\$21.00	\$65.00	□Month 7	\$57.00	\$434.00	□Month 12	\$93.00	\$1,127.00
□Month 3	\$25.00	\$90.00	□Month 8	\$61.00	\$495.00	□Month 12	\$97.00	\$1,224.00
□Month 4	\$29.00	\$119.00	□Month 8	\$65.00	\$560.00		TOTAL→	\$1,224.00
□Month 4	\$33.00	\$152.00	□Month 9	\$69.00	\$629.00			
□Month 5	\$37.00	\$189.00	□Month 9	\$73.00	\$702.00			

Do you get paid monthly? This is property of www.enzasbargains.com!

12 Month Challenge: Monthly Savings Plan If You Get Paid Monthly						
Week		Deposit	Balance			
□Month	1	\$10.00	\$10.00			
□Month	2	\$27.00	\$37.00			
□Month	3	\$44.00	\$81.00			
□Month	4	\$61.00	\$142.00			
□Month	5	\$78.00	\$220.00			
□Month	6	\$95.00	\$315.00			
□Month	7	\$112.00	\$427.00			
□Month	8	\$129.00	\$556.00			
□Month	9	\$146.00	\$702.00			
□Month	10	\$163.00	\$865.00			
□Month	11	\$180.00	\$1,045.00			
□Month	12	\$197.00	\$1,242.00			
		TOTAL:	\$1,242.00			